
CG31EBS Russia Bike Handle

Shaft Parts List

Parts Number R-Bike Remarks
order for HKA Dwg Engish No. Qty Order Lot Structure

791235 5014 Gear case ass'y 101 1 1

791057 4536 Stop ring(Φ26) 102 1 20

791055 4531 Stop ring(Φ10) 103 1 20
791014 0762 Bearing(6000-2RS/P5) 104 2 1

791041 2745 Pinion 105 1 1
791038 2322 Screw(M5×25) 106 1 20
791022 1080 Washer 107 2 20

791051 4368 Bolt （M6×12） 108 2 20

791063 4832 Gear case 109 1 1
791037 2122 Safety guard 110 1 1
791039 2323 Screw（M5×12） 111 5 20
791012 0759 Bearing(6000/P5) 112 1 20
791069 6023 Gear 113 1 1
791068 6019 Gear shaft 114 1 1
791013 0761 Bearing(6002-2RS/P5) 115 1 1

791058 4540 Stop ring (Φ32) 116 1 20

791040 2381 Oil seal 190 1 1

791054 4505 Bushing 160 1 1

791062 4684 Holder A 117 1 1

791231 8977 Holder B 118 1 1

791232 8230 Nut Cover 119 1 1

791060 4544 Washer 120 1 20

791052 4380 Left nut(M10×1.25) 121 1 20

791061 4581 Pin (2×16) 122 2 20

791076 7241 Blade 177 1 1

791239 4648 Pipe Ass'y(Euro) 147A 1 1 #46-#47
791010 0751 Bushing cover 144 6 20 Not for Standard Supply
791015 0778 Oil-bearing(8×14×14） 145 6 20 Not for Standard Supply
791016 0882 Drive shaft(1526mm Korea) 146 1 1

791115 7352 Pipe(26×1.5×1500) 147 1 1 Not for Standard Supply

791116 5082 Screw(M6×40) 150 4 20

791117 6220 Cap,lower 151 1 1

791118 3621 Rubber cover 152 1 1

791119 4471 Nut （M6） 153 4 20

791120 6222 Bracket 154 1 1
791067 5750 kit 143 1 20
791031 1634 Hanger 139 1 1
791032 1635 Clamp 140 1 20

791048 3310 Screw（M5×20） 141 1 20

791053 4413 Washer5 123 1 20

791108 0013 Wire clamp band 149 2 20

CG31EBS Part List (RUS) 1/3



CG31EBS Russia Bike Handle

Shaft Parts List

Parts Number R-Bike Remarks
order for HKA Dwg Engish No. Qty Order Lot Structure

791049 3734 Tool kit 138 1 20
791007 0311 inner spanner S=5 161 1 1
791121 6219 Cap,upper 156 1 1
791122 1213 Screw(M6×25) 157 4 20
791233 8976 Handle (Bike) 158 1 1
791023 1164 Screw（M5×25） 130 2 20
791073 7813 S. washer(Φ5) 131 4 20
791070 6536 Washer(Φ5) 132 4 20

791046 3232  Washer(Φ6) 137 4 20
791025 1209 Nut M6 155 4 20
791006 0310 Inner spanner S=4 191 1 1

791240 5872 Clutch case Ass'y 128A 1 1 #24-#28
791074 8402 Clutch drum comp 124 1 1

791059 4541 Stop ring (Φ35） 125 1 20
791011 0758 Bearing(6202-2RS/P5) 126 1 1

791056 4534 Stop ring (Φ15） 127 1 20

791047 3290 Clutch case 128 1 1
791028 1607 Rubber cover 129 1 1
791029 1632 Clamp A 134 1 1
791030 1633 Clamp B 133 1 1
791024 1168 Screw(M6×20) 135 4 20

791065 5081 S.washer(Φ6) 136 4 20
791242 5962 R Switch Ass'y 169A 1 1 #42, 62-76

791045 3004 Screw（M5×16） 183 4 20

791050 4319 Nut （M5） 142 1 20 #42,62-76
791098 6495 Screw(ST2.9×10) 162 1 20
791124 1245 Button 163 1 20
791125 5796 Spring 164 1 20
791126 1243 Locking pin 166 1 20
791229 5292 Stop Switch 165 1 1
791127 1244 Throttle lever 167 1 1
791128 5797 Spring 168 1 20
791230 3914 Box,right 169 1 1
791228 3913 Box,left 176 1 1
791071 6884 BOLT  ST3.5X16 170 2 20
791094 4373 Screw(M5×30) 171 3 20
791225 7232 Cable comp 172 1 1
791226 5098 Stop wire 173 1 1
791133 1242 Safety lever 174 1 20
791134 5788 Spring 175 1 20
791009 0553 Spark plug sleeve 192 1 1
791227 0294 Tube 180 1 1

CG31EBS Part List (RUS) 2/3



CG31EBS Russia Bike Handle

Shaft Parts List

Parts Number R-Bike Remarks
order for HKA Dwg Engish No. Qty Order Lot Structure

791136 2403 Grip 159 1 1

791096 3324 Blade cover 178 1 1

791097 2868 Safety guard bracket 179 1 1

791099 1276 Safety guard 181 1 1

791100 3326 Spacer 182 2 20

791101 4264 Screw(ST4.2×16) 184 1 20

791102 1275 Guard 185 1 1

791103 4239 Screw(ST4.2×12) 186 2 20

791104 3645 Blade 187 1 1

791105 4990 Belt assy 148 1 1

791106 2883 Cutting head assy 188 1 1
791107 3528 Nylon cutter head guard 189 1 1

CG31EBS Part List (RUS) 3/3






